PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

07-34-218-004

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

LEGAL LDEaLRIT 1IMIN

29X150 FT
723 GLLETTS PT S W PT

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

11-8-68

5-17-73

9-2-80
1-26-84

8-11-87
12-4-89
~9=93=00—
2-25-98
3-9-99
=9-23-00
~ 10-21-02
4-1-03
4-5-04
7-13-05

ROOKS MARGARET

ROOF MURIEL M
TESMER, JUDITH ANN

MC CLANAHAN E ELISE

NORMAN, KENNETH

MACK RHONDA

ROOF, MAYNARD E & MURIEL M

MC CLANAHAN STANLEY J

TESMER JUDITH ANN& JONATHAN LEE

C.F. NONE
NO C.F.

NO C. F.
C.F. 2.70
NO C.F.

ek o TS T MW ¥ 0. T ¥

 MOORF—CHAREES—D—e—KRESTE+

LOWE NORMAN R & LADONNA K
MOORE CHARLES D & KRISTI L
U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION TRUSTEE

HENDERSON DU MOND J & KEITH B CHANNELS

HENDERSON DU HOND J & KETIH B CHANNELS SR

[=} S F Eryviv.iv)

SP 6,300
SP NO FEE

Sp 37,000
SP 17,000
S.P. 12,000

SP 75,000
SP NO FEE




